Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Silver Contacts Gold Contacts
Voltage UX40 Type UX30 Type UX10 Type
125 VAC* 3 A 1 A 0.1 A
30 VDC 2 A 1 A 0.1 A
6 VDC – – 5 mA
12 VDC – – 2 mA
24 VDC – – 1 mA
*UL/CSA rating. UL File No. E12252. UL Standard 1054.CSA file LR23413M167
ORDER GUIDE
Terminals
O.F. max. PC Straight R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P
grams Self- g mm mm mm mm
Rating Actuator oz. Solder Supporting ounces inches inches inches inches
Gold,
0.1 Amp 125 VAC
A pin plunger 75 UX10C10A01 UX10C30A01 10 0,5 0,25 0,12 5,5 ± 0,2
2.65 .353 .020 .010 .005 .217 ± .008
150 UX10E10A01 UX10E30A01 20 0,5 0,25 0,12 5,5 ± 0,2
5.3 .705 .020 .010 .005 .217 ± .008
C flat lever 25 UX10C10C01 UX10C30C01 2,5 2,1 0,55 0,50 6,8 ± 1,0
.88 .088 .083 .022 .020 .268 ± .039
50 UX10E10C01 UX10E30C01 5,0 2,1 0,55 0,50 6,8 ± 1,0
1.76 .176 .083 .022 .020 .268 ± .039
E roller lever 27 UX10C10E01 UX10C30E01 2,0 2,1 0,50 0,50 9,5 ± 1,0
simulated .95 .071 .083 .020 .020 .374 ± .039
55 UX10E10E01 UX10E30E01 4,0 2,1 0,50 0,50 9,5 ± 1,0
1.94 .141 .083 .020 .020 .374 ± .039
Silver,
1 Amp 125 VAC
A pin plunger 75 UX30C10A01 UX30C30A01 10 0,5 0,25 0,12 5,5 ± 0,2
2.65 .353 .020 .010 .005 .217 ± .008
C flat lever 25 UX30C10C01 UX30C30C01 2,5 2,1 0,55 0,50 6,8 ± 1,0
.88 .088 .083 .022 .020 .268 ± .039
E roller lever 27 UX30C10E01 UX30C30E01 2,0 2,1 0,50 0,50 9,5 ± 1,0
simulated .95 .071 .083 .020 .020 .374 ± .039
Silver,
3 Amp 125 VAC
A pin plunger 150 UX40E10A01 UX40E30A01 20 0,5 0,25 0,12 5,5 ± 0,2
5.3 .705 .020 .010 .005 .217 ± .008
C flat lever 50 UX40E10C01 UX40E30C01 5,0 2,1 0,55 0,50 6,8 ± 1,0
1.76 .176 .083 .022 .020 .268 ± .039
E roller lever 55 UX40E10E01 UX40E30E01 4,0 2,1 0,50 0,50 9,5 ± 1,0
simulated 1.94 .141 .083 .020 .020 .374 ± .039
OTHER TERMINATION TYPES ARE AVAILABLE
For PC right angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 50 (Example: UX10C50A01)
For PC left angle, change 2nd set of numbers to 60 (Example: UX10C60A01)
Basic Switches UX Series
Subminiature
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 11
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only) mm
in.
Pin plunger (Type A)
Solder terminals – Type 10 PC board terminals – Type 30
PC board mounting
Type 50 Type 60
LEVER ACTUATORS
UX Series switches with lever actuators can be operated by
cams or slides. They require lower operating forces than pin
plunger switches.
Flat levers are .520 in. (13,2 mm) long and simulated roller lev-
ers are .480 in. (12,2 mm) long.
Flat lever (Type C) Simulated Roller Lever (Type E)
Mounting screw size is 2 mm.
Maximum tightening torque is 1 kg-cm.
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Basic / Snap Action Switches category: